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cow u.. ossan Farms recorded the
highest lactationofthe month. C Beauty produced 984 pounds
of butter fat with 22,950 pounds of milk and had a 4.3 percent

Crisco, in the herd of John Umble was second high with 900
pounds of butterfat, 22,404 pounds of milk and had a 4.0
percent test.

The herd of Robert E. Pepple recorded the highest herd
average with 1.87 pounds of fat. Jefferson Yoder’s herd was
second high with 1.81 pounds of fat.

HIGH INDIVIDUALCOW RECORDS
DAYS LBS. 0/

>N MILK
MILK

OWNER
COWS -NAME BREED

Ardrossan Farms
C Beauty RA
CBrosed HA
Pinoann RA
SV Ratty RA
RHyncth RA

John M. Umble

AGE

305
305
305
290
304

22,950
17,852
19,517
15,069
15,818

Crisco
Ruby
Stella

Ben S. Beiler
Judy RH
Starling RH
Leader RH
Maple RH

Samuel B. Acker
RlBB RH
R 69 RH
235 RH
247 RH
Pabst RH
Rl6B RH
234 RH
833 GH
268 RH
831 GH
206 RH
837 GH
287 RH
290 RH
295 GH
289 RH
277 RH
840 GH
350 RH

Vernon R. Umble
King
Kathy
Diane
Karen
Kelly
Roxy
Sue RH

Buttonwood Farms
Amy J RBS
Adaline RBS
Rhonda RBS
Rhelda RBS
Dixie RBS
Skip RBS
Miney RBS

JacobK. Stoltzfus
Olive RH
Janet RH
Magic RH
L Naomi RH
Penny RH
Windy RH

H. R. & H. L. Brown
65 RH
82 GH
16 RH
11 , GH

Donald Hostetter, Jr.
Gent RH
Dotty RH
Burke RH

Jefferson D. Yoder
1 RH
10 RH

Earl M. Weir
Dorcus
Milly RH
Elaine RH

Newton Evans, Jr.
89 A RH
32 RH
22A RH
105 RH
142 RH

John S. Stoltzfus
Star RH
Donna RH

George P. Lambom
Seven RH
Ada RH

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

22,404
21,622
16,047

21,089
16,801
17,383
18,593

RH
RH
RH

5-3
5-3
8-0

4-11
10-1
4-2
3-8

6-4
11-11
4-11
4-2
2-9
8-1
54

7-
8-
6-6
5-11

305
305
305
305

6-6 305
12-11 305
4-3 305

305
305

305
305
261

305
305
305
305
305

305
305

305
302

8-
9-
9-2

RH

Marsh Acras Farm
95 GH
Kingpin GH
101 EH
112 GH
84 EH

Walmoore
438 GH
70 . EH
438 EH
442 EH

Eobert E. Pepple
289 EH
40 EH

Harold E. Kulp
Olive GH
Beauty GH
41 GH

Willowland Farm
Ann EH
October EH

David Bertram
. Lolly EH

G55 GH
Sheeler Farm

261 GH
William E. Parry

130 GH
548 GH
494 GH
439 GH
439 GH
409 GH
404 GH
433 GH
14 GH

497 GH
Vernon C. Ruth

Cookie RH
Tulip RH
Buttercup RH

Louis C. Neyman
32 GH

Paul King
Sandy
Walker
Knight

' Hazel
Floyd Miller

62
41

RH
RH
RH
RH

GH
GH

Kimberton Fm Sch, Inc
Jayne RG
Ellen RG
Astra RG

William P. Moore
402 GH
246 RH
85 RH
471 RH
474 RH

TRY A
CLASSIFIED

AD!

“How
about
your
wife**
Maybe you can stand those
cold, bitter mornings that
turn buildings into refriger-
ators ... but how about your
wife? Give her a break and
yourself too Rent or buy
a powerful, reliable Knlpco
portable heater A heater
that gives instant, steady,
warm heat. Warms build-
ings, livestock, equipment
and hearts too
Why it's "like bringing the
SUN inside "

Ask about our biggest seller
the FISOO

STOLTZFUS
FARM SERVICE

Route#!
Cockranville, Pa. 19330

Fast parts and aarvical

Fat
Lbs.

984
809
749
624
616

900
717
621

891
647
642
611

4.0
3.3
3.9

4.2
3.9
3.7
3.3

23,551
18,963
18,337
17,783
15,775
12,556
14,346

23,041
16,610
14,355
15,654
15,921
13,320
14,703

23,351
22,353
23,055
18,997
16,317
15,719

22,219
18,389
14,940
18,369

24,076
20,808
18,240

24,739
20,311

19,109
19,849
16,828

18,191
19,049
16,456
16,954
18,228

21,129
19,986

21,089
18,825

604

3.8
3.8
4.6
3.3

3.5
3.7
3.4

4.3
3.8
4.1

853
698
683
614

838
770
612

830
812

830
760
686

821
801
651
601
600

816
793

813
672

M
8-4
4-11
M
8-11

4-5
80
4-1
4-1

5-5
4-11
7-5

6-10
4-1

4-
5-
5-2

4-
5-
4-4
3-10

300
305
304

19,464
16,686
17,466
14,594
15,375

808
651
644
642
615

H. it E. Mason
70 A EH
40 E EH
468 EH
25C EH

Daniel S. Stoltzfus

7-4
7-8
7-1
9-3

306
308
309
306

20.020
20,424
17,213
18,823

3.8
3.6
3.9
3.4

Gloria GH
Paul M. Snader

17,352

18,155
19,083
17,318
17,458

4.4
3.7
3.9
3.6

792
701
684
624

10 GH
14 GH

Arthur D. Hershey
Vema EH

272
305

16,788
15,484

22,760
19,230

785
770

Heidi EH 6-1
Nancy EH 14-2

Mrs. John B. Hannan 3rd
66 GH 4-2

282
305
305

18,249
16,823
16,834

4.1
3.7
3.7

20,522
18,249
17,263

3.8
3.8
3.8

783
689
COADM

GH
GH

GH24,209
16,734

17,969
20,549
17,434
17,104
18,345
16,401782

678 90
Kulp Bros.

19,061
17,478

780
770

GH

SUm GH
TaU GH
Phoebe GH

Joseph S. Klng_

10-3

5-0
5-0

305
303
305

18,085 780 Jewel GH
Bryncoed Farms, Inc.

16,339
19,677
15,254

18,918
20,334
19,864
20.596
20.596
16,387
18,035
17,594
15,422
15,271

MB9 RH
168 RH
261 RH
M39 RH
214 RH
809 RH
830 RH

Merle J. King
Fem RH
Fran GH
Clara RH
Kate GH
Janet RH
Lulu GH

Elvin P. Graybill

16,608
15,232
13,397

4.7
4.1
4.5

778
621
608

8-1
10-1
6-
4-5
6-2
7-

18,449

16,408 778 Debra RH
Richard L. Breckbill

60 RH
22 RH

John L. Nayman

11-10 305

18,001
16,223
22,843
18,135

4.3
4.7
3.3
3.4

774
769
746
616

5-2 305
7-5 305

19,968
16,080
21,394
19,377
18,660
18,882
15,342

39 GH
Christ L. Stoltzfus

Lillian RH

64) 305

17,004
16,442

768
733 4-11 305

18,725
16,578
19,117
15,166
17,954
18,473

13,673
13,047
13,397

5.6
5.3
4.9

764
691
655

Donald Hostetter, Jr.
Donna RH
Rumaine GH

Nathan King
Maddie GH

305
305
305
305
305

20,293
20,371
18,110
17,302
19,664

3.8
3.6
3.8
3.8
3.2

763
728
680
661
625

Pierce & Widdowson
2407 GH

Lenape Dairy Farm
Xl2
480

RH
RH

5-6 264
8-2 305

5-5 301

5-9 305

17,869

16,873
16,449

16,241

17,599

17,524
17,776

19,912

17,373

5-10 305 20,872
5-3 297 18,462

[ Continued On Page 23]

4.4
3.6
4.2

3.3
3.7 ‘

763
741
665
647

GRAIN BINS

748

744
602

742
620
617

722
716
647

721

709

130 MODELS

AVAILABLE

M 1700
BUSHELS

702
600

702

700

699
633

698

597

12TO 48 FOOT
DIAMETER BINS

696
690

EARLY ORDER DISCOUNTS IF ORDERED IN DECEMBER
MO'T BINS AND EQUIPMENT IN STOCK

WE SELL, SERVICE AND INSTALLB E. M. HERR EQUIPMENT, INC.
R.D.I, Willow Street 717-464-3321

6-3
4-
5-

4-11
7-2
11-2
44
4-2

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
301
305

305
305

305
304
295

305
305

305
305

305
248
297

305

292
305
305
305

305
305


